The City of Richmond Virginia Department of Public Utilities

Connection Charges - Water & Wastewater - CITY INSTALLED SERVICES

Per approved plans the City performs all water related work in the right of way and inspects the installation of all sewer work
performed by the developer/owner’s contractor in the right of way.

Meter Size
5/8"
3/4"

1"

1.5"

X

3n

4"

6"

g"

Meter Size

5/8"
3/4"
1
1.5"
2
3
4"
6"
g"

Meter Size

5/8"
3/4"
1
1.5"
o
3
4"
6"
g"

Effective: July 1, 2024

Connection Charges - Water & Wastewater Combined Fees

Installation
Charge

$5,200.00

N/A
$5,400.00
$7,600.00
$7,650.00

$28,250.00
$29,250.00
$30,300.00
$32,300.00

Installation

Charge

$5,000.00
N/A
$5,200.00
$7400.00
$7,450.00
$28,000.00
$29,000.00
$30,000.00
$32,000.00

Inspection
Charge
$200.00
N/A
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00
$300.00
$300.00

Capacity

Charge

$3,220.00
N/A
$8,050.00
$16,100.00
$25,760.00
$48,300.00
$80,500.00
$161,000.00
$257,600.00

Capacity
Charge

$1,020.00

N/A
$2,550.00
$5,100.00

$8,160.00

$15,300.00
$25,500.00
$51,000.00
$81,600.00

Capacity
Charge

$2,200.00

N/A
$5,500.00
$11,000.00
$17,600.00
$33,000.00
$55,000.00
$110,000.00
$176,000.00

Total Charge

$8,420.00
N/A
$13,450.00
$23,700.00
$33,410.00
$76,550.00
$109,750.00
$191,300.00
$289,900.00

Connection Charges - Water Only (Sec. 28-394)

Total Charge
$6,020.00
N/A
$7,750.00

$12,500.00

$15,610.00
$43,300.00
$54,500.00
$81,000.00
$113,600.00

Connection Charges - Wastewater Only (Sec. 28-592)

Total Charge

$2,400.00
N/A
$5,700.00
$11,200.00
$17,800.00
$33,250.00
$55,250.00
$110,300.00
$176,300.00

Questions? Please call Development Services at 804-646-8544.

These are City Council approved and cannot be waived.


yatescs
Line

yatescs
Line

yatescs
Line

yatescs
Line

yatescs
Line

yatescs
Line

yatescs
Line

yatescs
Line

yatescs
Line

yatescs
Line

yatescs
Line

yatescs
Line

yatescs
Line

yatescs
Line

yatescs
Line

yatescs
Line

yatescs
Line

yatescs
Line

yatescs
Line

yatescs
Line

yatescs
Line

yatescs
Line

yatescs
Line

yatescs
Line


The City of Richmond Virginia Department of Public Utilities
Water Connection Charges - Fireline Only - CITY INSTALLED SERVICES
Per approved plans the City performs all water related work in the right of way.

Connection Charges Water Only (Sec. 28-394)

Installation Capacity
Fire Line Pipe Size Charge Charge Total Charge
2" $7,400.00 $0.00 $7,400.00
3" $25,000.00 $0.00 $25,000.00
4" $25,000.00 $0.00 $25,000.00
6" $27,000.00 $0.00 $27,000.00
8" $30,000.00 $0.00 $30,000.00

Stormwater Connection Charge

Each stormwater connection to the public system is assessed a $ 300.00 Connection Fee

Effective: July 1, 2024 Questions? Please call Development Services at 804-646-8544.

These are City Council approved and cannot be waived.
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