The City of Richmond Virginia Department of Public Utilities Connection Charges - Water & Wastewater - CITY INSTALLED SERVICES

Per approved plans the City performs all water related work in the right of way and inspects the installation of all sewer work performed by the developer/owner's contractor in the right of way.

Connection Charges - Water & Wastewater Combined Fees

eter Size	Installation Charge	Capacity Charge	Total Charge
5/8"	\$5,200.00	\$3,220.00	\$8,420.00
3/4"	N/A	N/A	N/A
1"	\$5,400.00	\$8,050.00	\$13,450.00
1.5"	\$7,600.00	\$16,100.00	\$23,700.00
2"	\$7,650.00	\$25,760.00	\$33,410.00
3"	\$28,250.00	\$48,300.00	\$76,550.00
4"	\$29,250.00	\$80,500.00	\$109,750.00
6"	\$30,300.00	\$161,000.00	\$191,300.00
8"	\$32,300.00	\$257,600.00	\$289,900.00

Connection Charges - Water Only (Sec. 28-394)

	Installation	Capacity	
<u>Meter Size</u>	Charge	Charge	Total Charge
5/8"	\$5,000.00	\$1,020.00	\$6,020.00
3/4"	N/A	N/A	N/A
1"	\$5,200.00	\$2,550.00	\$7,750.00
1.5"	\$7400.00	\$5,100.00	\$12,500.00
2"	\$7,450.00	\$8,160.00	\$15,610.00
3"	\$28,000.00	\$15,300.00	\$43,300.00
4"	\$29,000.00	\$25,500.00	\$54,500.00
6"	\$30,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$81,000.00
8"	\$32,000.00	\$81,600.00	\$ 113,600.00

Connection Charges - Wastewater Only (Sec. 28-592)

- - -

. _ _

_ _ _

- - -

Meter Size	Inspection Charge	Capacity Charge	Total Charge
5/8"	\$200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,400.00
3/4"	N/A	N/A	N/A
1"	\$200.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,700.00
1.5"	\$200.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,200.00
2"	\$200.00	\$17,600.00	\$17,800.00
3"	\$250.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,250.00
4"	\$250.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,250.00
6"	\$300.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,300.00
8"	\$300.00	\$176,000.00	\$176,300.00

Effective: July 1, 2024

Questions? Please call Development Services at 804-646-8544.

These are City Council approved and cannot be waived.

The City of Richmond Virginia Department of Public Utilities Water Connection Charges - Fireline Only - CITY INSTALLED SERVICES

Per approved plans the City performs all water related work in the right of way.

Installation Capacity Fire Line Pipe Size Charge Charge Total Charge 2" \$7,400.00 \$0.00 \$7,400.00 3" \$25,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$0.00 4" \$0.00 \$25,000.00 \$25,000.00 6" \$27,000.00 \$0.00 \$27,000.00 8" \$30,000.00 \$0.00 \$30,000.00

Connection Charges Water Only (Sec. 28-394)

Stormwater Connection Charge

Each stormwater connection to the public system is assessed a \$ 300.00 Connection Fee

Effective: July 1, 2024 Questions? Please call Development Services at 804-646-8544.

These are City Council approved and cannot be waived.